
Sl.

No
File No. Item Description Area of Use  Supplier Name Amount

1
16-17            

PUR-145  

Air handling units (AHU's) of air conditioning 

system for CPP and ECR-II
Turbine Voltas Limited, Jamshedpur 11,60,000.00

2
16-17          

PUR-108

Microprocessor based turbosupervisory system of 

TG # 6
C & I

Electronics Corporation of India 

Limited, Hyderabad
16,83,000.00

3
16-17        

PUR-211
Rockwell make turbovisory spares C & I

Emcons, Ranchi            

(Authorized dealer of Rockwell 

Automation Pvt Ltd., 

Jamshedpur)

11,62,021.00

4
16-17         

PUR-243
Spares of ESPs of CPP Boiler 6, 7 & 8. CPP Blr

Kirloskar AAF Limited, 

Bangalore
27,77,595.00

5
16-17        

PUR-224
Ring hammer for online crusher of CHP CHP

Elecon Engineering Company 

Limited, Vallabh Vidyanagar
15,00,000.00

6
16-17          

PUR-092

Spare parts for ABB make UNITROL 6080 static 

excitation system of TG # 3 
Electrical

Universal System, Chas  

(Authorized dealer ofABB India 

Ltd., Kolkata)

35,76,141.00

7
16-17          

PUR-220

Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of 

fly ash bags automatic packing machine with double 

spout complete in all respects

Ash 

Management

Aprotech Engineers Pvt. Ltd., 

Faridabad
15,00,000.00

LIST OF ITEMS PROCURED ON SINGLE TENDER BASIS FROM APRIL TO JUNE 2017

Note:  Whoever is interested to be a registered supplier of these items shall submit a request letter along with proper 

credentials to Purchase and Contract Department




