LIST OF ITEMS PROCURED ON SINGLE TENDER BASIS FROM APRIL TO JUNE 2017

Sl. No	File No.	Item Description	Area of Use	Supplier Name	Amount
1	16-17 PUR-145	Air handling units (AHU's) of air conditioning system for CPP and ECR-II	Turbine	Voltas Limited, Jamshedpur	11,60,000.00
2	16-17 PUR-108	Microprocessor based turbosupervisory system of TG # 6	C & I	Electronics Corporation of India Limited, Hyderabad	16,83,000.00
3	16-17 PUR-211	Rockwell make turbovisory spares	C & I	Emcons, Ranchi (Authorized dealer of Rockwell Automation Pvt Ltd., Jamshedpur)	11,62,021.00
4	16-17 PUR-243	Spares of ESPs of CPP Boiler 6, 7 & 8.	CPP Blr	Kirloskar AAF Limited, Bangalore	27,77,595.00
5	16-17 PUR-224	Ring hammer for online crusher of CHP	СНР	Elecon Engineering Company Limited, Vallabh Vidyanagar	15,00,000.00
6	16-17 PUR-092	Spare parts for ABB make UNITROL 6080 static excitation system of TG # 3	Electrical	Universal System, Chas (Authorized dealer of ABB India Ltd., Kolkata)	35,76,141.00
7	16-17 PUR-220	Supply, installation, testing and commissioning of fly ash bags automatic packing machine with double spout complete in all respects	Ash Management	Aprotech Engineers Pvt. Ltd., Faridabad	15,00,000.00

<u>Note:</u> Whoever is interested to be a registered supplier of these items shall submit a request letter along with proper credentials to Purchase and Contract Department